
89178_Auto_EditedC.docx

WORD COUNT 1218 TIME SUBMITTED 02-MAR-2024 02:52PM

PAPER ID 107276058



1



2

2



1

3

4



6



5





7%
SIMILARITY INDEX

1

2

3

4

5

6

EXCLUDE QUOTES OFF

EXCLUDE BIBLIOGRAPHY OFF

EXCLUDE SOURCES OFF

EXCLUDE MATCHES OFF

89178_Auto_EditedC.docx
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

f6publishing.blob.core.windows.net
Internet

docksci.com
Internet

rcastoragev2.blob.core.windows.net
Internet

E. Dolar. "Rupture of the splenic arterial aneurysm due
to Behcet's disease", Rheumatology, 08/23/2005
Crossref

Evan D. Lehrman, Michael Heller, Liina Poder, Robert
Kerlan, Heather G. Huddleston, Maureen P. Kohi.
"Transvaginal Obliteration of a Complex Uterine Arteriovenous
Fistula Using Ethylene Vinyl Alcohol Copolymer", Journal of
Vascular and Interventional Radiology, 2017
Crossref

bsdwebstorage.blob.core.windows.net
Internet

27 words — 2%

17 words — 1%

14 words — 1%

9 words — 1%

9 words — 1%

8 words — 1%


